Circulation
C
le
an
 W
at
er
1-800-443-2640www.chromalox.com

using the Matrix
provided.
Specifications and Ordering Information
3 120 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMT-03-003P-E1 AS 094019 15
3 240 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMT-03-003P-E1 AS 094027 15
3 240 1-3 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMT-03-003P-E1 AS 094035 15
3 480 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMT-03-003P-E1 AS 094043 15
3 480 1-3 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMT-03-003P-E1 AS 094051 15
4.5 240 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMT-03-04P5-E1 AS 094060 15
4.5 240 1-3 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMT-03-04P5-E1 AS 094078 15
4.5 480 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMT-03-04P5-E1 AS 094086 15
4.5 480 1-3 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMT-03-04P5-E1 AS 094094 15
6 240 1-1 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMT-03-006P-E1 AS 094107 22
6 240 1-3 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMT-03-006P-E1 AS 094115 22
6 480 1-1 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMT-03-006P-E1 AS 094123 22
6 480 1-3 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMT-03-006P-E1 AS 094131 22
9 240 1-1 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMT-03-009P-E1 AS 094140 22
9 240 1-3 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMT-03-009P-E1 AS 094158 22
9 480 1-1 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMT-03-009P-E1 AS 094166 22
9 480 1-3 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMT-03-009P-E1 AS 094174 22
12 240 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-012P-E1 AS 094182 40
12 240 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-012P-E1 AS 094190 40
12 480 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-012P-E1 AS 094203 40
12 480 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-012P-E1 AS 094211 40
15 240 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-015P-E1 AS 094220 40
15 240 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-015P-E1 AS 094238 40
15 480 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-015P-E1 AS 094246 40
15 480 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-015P-E1 AS 094254 40
18 240 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-018P-E1 AS 094262 40
18 240 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-018P-E1 AS 094270 40
18 480 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-018P-E1 AS 094289 40
18 480 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMT-03-018P-E1 AS 094297 40
Dimensions (In.)